kg

SERIA

1300

1400

1470

1320

1440

1520

MODEL DR40-1200 DR40-1500 DR40-1700 DR34-1000C DR34-1300C DR34-1500C

fon 18-26 18-26 18-26 22-32 22-32 22-32
dm? 1260 1580 1800 1330 1750 2000
bar 300 300 300 300 300 300
[/min 100 100 100 160 160 160
kg 4760 4760 4760 6500 6500 6500
mm 2460 2460 2460 2400 2400 2400
mm 1960 1960 1960 2040 2040 2040
mm 1300 1300 1300 2270 2270 2270
mm 1070 1070 1070 1420 1420 1420
mm 1200 1500 1700 1000 1300 1500
@

Waga urzadzenia
Weight of device

Gewicht des Gerats

A &
Waga koparki

Excavator weight
Gewicht des Baggers

Starke der Klinge
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Cisnienie Przeptyw oleju

Pressure Qil flgv\)/’(min/rlnax)
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